
   ExamTimetable 
2025  

  

Date Day Time Subject Board Unit/Paper Duration 

TBA   Art AQA Practical 10h 

TBA   Physical Education AQA Practical/Moderation  

TBA   Drama  OCR Practical  

TBA   Hospitality & Catering WJEC Practical 3h 

Testing 
Window 
7/4/25 
to 
13/5/25 

  MFL - Speaking Exams AQA Speaking 20mins 

       

1st May Thursday PM Digital Information Tech Edexcel Component 3 1h30 

6th May Tuesday AM Health & Social Care Edexcel Component 3 2h  

8th May Thursday AM Drama OCR Component 4 1h30 

8th May Thursday PM German AQA Listening/Reading 45 

       

12th May Monday AM English Literature WJEC Component 1 2h 

13th May Tuesday AM Religious Studies WJEC Component 1 1h30 

13thMay Tuesday PM Science: Biology AQA Paper 1 1h15/1h45 

14th May Wednesday AM Geography Edexcel Paper 1 1h30 

14th May Wednesday PM Sport Studies OCR Paper 1 1hr15 

15th May Thursday AM Mathematics OCR Paper 1/4 1h30 

15thMay Thursday PM German AQA Writing 1h/1h15 

16th May Friday AM History AQA 1A & 1B 2h 

       

19th May Monday AM Science: Chemistry AQA Paper 1 

1h15/1h 
45 

19th May Monday PM Physical Education AQA Paper 1 1h15 

20th May Tuesday AM English Literature WJEC Component 2 2h30 

21stMay Wednesday AM French AQA Listening/Reading 45 

21stMay Wednesday PM Religious Studies WJEC Component 2 1h30 

21st May Wednesday PM Engineering NCFE Unit 1 1h30 

22nd May Thursday AM Science: Physics AQA Paper 1 

1h15/1h 
45 

23rd May Friday AM English Language AQA Paper 1 1h45 

       

3rd June Tuesday PM Polish AQA Listening/Reading 1h45 

4th June Wednesday AM Mathematics OCR Paper 2/5 1h30 

4thJune Wednesday PM Religious Studies WJEC Component 3 1h 

5th June Thursday AM History AQA 2A & 2B 2h 

5th June Thursday PM French AQA Writing 1h/1h15 

6th June Friday AM English Language AQA Paper 2 1hr45  

6th June Friday PM Geography Edexcel Paper 2 1h30 

       



9th June Monday AM Science: Biology AQA Paper 2 

1h15/1h 
45 

9th June Monday PM Physical Education AQA Paper 2 1hr15 

11th June Wednesday AM Mathematics OCR Paper 3/6 1h30 

11thJune Wednesday PM Contingency Day    

12th June Thursday AM Geography Edexcel Paper 3 1h30 

12thJune Thursday PM Hospitality & Catering WJEC Unit 3 1h20 

13th June Friday AM Science: Chemistry AQA Paper 2 

1h15/1h 
45 

13th June  Friday PM Polish AQA Writing 1h15 

       

16th June Monday AM Science: Physics AQA Paper 2 

1h15/1h 
45 

16th June Monday PM Music Edexcel Component 3 1h45 

18th June Wednesday AM Design Technology AQA Paper 1 2h 

25th June Wednesday All Day Contingency Day    

 


